1 https://www.eijlander.nl/2-kanaals-led-controller-12-24vdc-2-x-6a-max-10a-2-4ghzmet-afstandbedieing.html 04-05-2024
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
2 KANAALS LED CONTROLLER 12-24VDC 2 X 6A (MAX 10A) 2.4GHZMET
AFSTANDBEDIEING € 27,95
Excl. BTW: € 23,10
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Product Name: 2.4GHz Dual White LED Strip Controller
Voltage: DC12V-24V
Output: Max. 6A/Channel, Total output Max.10A
Control Distance: 30m
Controller Size: 85*45*22.5mm
Remote Size: 114*55.5*21.5mm
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/2-kanaals-led-controller-12-24vdc-2-x-6a-max-10a-2-4ghzmet-afstandbedieing.html 04-05-2024
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer FUT022
Merk Brand